Product brief
sTOLL – new 7x8 mm2 power MOS package
Perfect choice for future automotive applications up to 250 A
Infineon introduces sTOLL as its latest high power leadless package in 7x8 mm2 with
OptiMOS™-5 40 V for future automotive applications (JEDEC name is MO-319A and IEC
name is HSOF-5).
sTOLL offers high current capability of 250 A, more than standard D2PAK (180 A),
at a footprint of 56 mm2 which is even smaller than DPAK (65 mm2). In combination with

TLE4999C
TLE5014
HS-CAN
HS-CAN
CAN transceiver
TLE6251
TLE7250
TLF35584
Safety
power supply
with integ. WD
Safety
watchdog
Product table
Product name Voltage [V] RDS(on) (max) [mΩ] ID (max) [A]
IAUA250N04S6N006 40 0.6 250
IAUA250N04S6N007 40 0.7 250
IAUA200N04S5N010 40 1.0 200
IAUA180N04S5N012 40 1.2 180
IAUA120N04S5N014 40 1.4 120